
GLUTEN FREE DAIRY FREE GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE VEGETARIANVEGAN

ST KILDA ROAD

BAR SNACK MENU
04:30PM TO 06:30PM

MONDAY TO SUNDAY INCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

GARLIC BREAD
With mixed herbs
Add cheese $2

CHICKEN POPCORN
With mayo

CHICKEN NUGGETS
With tomato sauce

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS
Served with sweet chilli and soy sauce

NACHOS
Oven baked tortilla chips served with tomato, 
guacamole and sour cream

FRENCH FRIES
Served with tomato sauce and aioli

POTATO WEDGES
Served with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce

CALAMARI

With aioli

TEMPURA PRAWNS (6PCS)

With wasabi mayonnaise

$10.90

$12.90

$14.90

$9.90

$12.90

$12.90

$14.90

$12.90

$17.90




