

BAR SNACK MENU

04:30PM TO 06:30PM MONDAY TO SUNDAY INCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS	
GARLIC BREAD With mixed herbs Add cheese \$2	\$10.90
CHICKEN POPCORN With mayo	\$12.90
CHICKEN NUGGETS With tomato sauce	\$12.90
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS Served with sweet chilli and soy sauce	\$14.90
NACHOS () Oven baked tortilla chips served with tomato, guacamole and sour cream	\$17.90
FRENCH FRIES Served with tomato sauce and aioli	\$9.90
POTATO WEDGES Served with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce	\$12.90
CALAMARI With gioli	\$12.90
TEMPURA PRAWNS (6PCS)	\$14.90

With wasabi mayonnaise

Г